Items:
HBC/100W/50K/BL
HBC/150W/50K/BL
HBC/200W/50K/BL
Circular High Bay- Eclipse Gen 2
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Read instructions carefully before installing. Keep these instructions for future reference. Topaz
fixtures must be wired in accordance with the National Electrical Code and all applicable local codes.
Proper grounding is required for safety. THIS PRODUCT MUST BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE APPLICABLE INSTALLATION CODES BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN WHO IS FAMILIAR WITH THE
CONSTRUCTION AND OPERATION OF THE PRODUCT AND THE HAZARDS INVOLVED.
Part No.
HBC/100W/50K/BL
HBC/150W/50K/BL
HBC/200W/50K/BL
120-277VAC
120-277VAC
120-277VAC
50/60Hz
50/60Hz
50/60Hz
100W
150W
200W
0.92A/0.4A
120V/270V
1.375A/0.596A
120V/270V
1.83A/0.79A
120V/270V
Input Voltage PowerFrequency Rated Current
Items:
HBC/100W/50K/BL
HBC/150W/50K/BL
HBC/200W/50K/BL
Circular High Bay- Eclipse Gen 2
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
PINK
Circular High Bay